Prepare    Protect    Progress
A burn care solution for every step of the way
1      Smith+Nephew Burn Master Visual Aid
The impact of burns
Burn injuries affect patients of all ages, but age plays
a critical role in both recovery time and survival rates.
Pediatric patients Older adults
18%

66027707 Pediatric Glove 1
15      Smith+Nephew Burn Master Visual Aid
Ordering information
Collagenase SANTYL◊ Ointment 250 units/g
Order No Size Each/unit Unit/case HCPCS
50484-010-30 30gm tube 1 12
NDC:
50484-
010-30
50484-010-90 90gm tube 1 12
NDC:
50484-
010-90
INTRASITE◊ Gel Hydrogel Wound Dressing
Order No Size Each/unit Unit/case HCPCS
66027308 .28oz 10 4 A6248
66027311 .52oz 10 4 A6248
66027313 .88oz 10 4 A6248
GRAFIX PL◊ PRIME Lyopreserved
Placental Membrane
Order No Size Each/
unit
Unit/
case HCPCS
PS13016 16mm disc (2cm2) 1 1 Q4133
PS13015 1.5cm x 2cm (3cm2) 1 1 Q4133
PS13023 2cm x 3cm (6cm2) 1 1 Q4133
PS13033 3cm x 3cm (9cm2) 1 1 Q4133
PS13034 3cm x 4cm (12cm2) 1 1 Q4133
PS13055 5cm x 5cm (25cm2) 1 1 Q4133
PS15055 XC-5cm x 5cm (25cm2) 1 1 -
PS15077 XC–7cm x 7cm (49cm2) 1 1 -
PS15075 XC–7.5cm x 15cm (113cm2) 1 1 -
GRAFIX◊ Cryopreserved Placental Membrane

meshed 5 Q4103
17      Smith+Nephew Burn Master Visual Aid
Ordering information
VERSAJET◊ II Hydrosurgery System
Order No Size Each/unit Unit/case
66800041 VERSAJET II EXACT 45°/14mm 1 5
66800042 VERSAJET II EXACT 45°/8mm 1 5
66800040 VERSAJET II EXACT 15°/14mm 1 5
66800044 VERSAJET II PLUS 45°/14mm 1 5
66800045 VERSAJET II PLUS 45°/8mm 1 5
66800043 VERSAJET II PLUS 15°/14mm 1 5
SOLOSITE◊ Wound Gel
Order No Size Each/unit Unit/case HCPCS
449600 3oz Tube 1 12 A6248
STRAVIX◊ Cryopreserved Umbilical Tissue
Order No Size Each/unit Unit/case HCPCS
PS60006 2cm x 2cm (4cm²) 1 1 -
PS60005 2cm x 4cm (8cm²) 1 1 -
PS60008 3cm x 6cm (18cm²) 1 1 -
PS60036 3cm x 6cm meshed (18cm²*) 1 1 -
PICO◊ 7 sNPWT System
Order No Size Kits/case
(2x dressing/kit)
66022002 10cm x 20cm 3